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PAVEMENT MARKING PLAN

TO WEST OF LAKEWOOD DRIVE

( 1
f ( INDEX | \
SHEET NO. DESCRIPTION
PMP -1 PAVEMENT MARKING PLAN TITLE AND

SCHEDULE SHEET

PMP-2 THRU PMP-7 PAVEMENT MARKING DETAIL

UNION COUNTY

LOCATION: POTTER ROAD FROM AZTECA DRIVE TO OLD MONROE ROAD
AND PLEASANT PLAINS ROAD FROM EAST OF AURORA BOULEVARD

( PAVEMENT 1
L MARKING SCHEDULE )
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
\ y
FINAL
PAVEMENT MARKINGS
 ROADWAY STANDARD DRAWING ) THERMOPLASTIC (47, 90 MILS)
L J N\ T1 WHITE EDGELINE
T2 WHITE SOLID LANE LINE
THE FOLLOWING ROADWAY STANDARDS AS APPEAR IN "ROADWAY STANDARD DRAWINGS" - T4 3" - 9'/SP WHITE MINISKIP
PROJECT SERVICES UNIT - N.C. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - RALEIGH, N.C., T10 YELLOW EDGELINE
DATED JANUARY 2024 ARE APPLICABLE TO THIS PROJECT AND BY REFERENCE HEREBY ARE $]; Inggw 3;&?8@ gE?;ER
CONSIDERED A PART OF THESE PLANS: T13 YELLO\iV DOUBLE CENTER
STD. NO. TITLE THERMOPLASTIC (8", 90 MILS)
1205. 01 PAVEMENT MARKINGS - LINE TYPES AND OFFSETS Hg ‘xﬁk#gwcggg\g&f\ﬁk LINE
1205.02 PAVEMENT MARKINGS - TWO-LANE AND MULTILANE ROADWAYS )
1205.04 PAVEMENT MARKINGS - INTERSECTIONS THERMOPLASTIC (247, 90 MILS)
1205.05 PAVEMENT MARKINGS - TURN LANES T61 WHITE STOPBAR
1205.07 PAVEMENT MARKINGS - PEDESTRIAN CROSSWALKS THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING
1205.08 PAVEMENT MARKINGS - SYMBOLS AND WORD MESSAGES SYMBOLS (90 MILS)
1205.09 PAVEMENT MARKINGS - PAINTED ISLANDS
1205.10 PAVEMENT MARKINGS - SCHOOL AREAS LEs e NiE
1250.01 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS - INSTALLATION SPACING 172 STRAIGHT ARROW
1251 .01 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS - PERMANENT AND TEMPORARY 174 COMBO. RIGHT/STRAIGHT ARROW
1264.01 OBJECT MARKERS - TYPES T100 ALPHANUMERIC CHAR.
1264.02 OBJECT MARKERS - INSTALLATION
y
,
PLAN REVIEWED BY: N.C.D.O.T. SIGNING AND DELINEATION UNIT
KELVIN JORDAN SIGNING & DELINEATION REGIONAL ENGINEER
WALTER JOHNSON SIGNING & DELINEATION PROJECT DESIGN ENGINEER
\

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL
UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

)
r GENERAL JNNCKIIEJYJ N
THE FOLLOWING GENERAL NOTES APPLY AT ALL TIMES FOR THE DURATION OF
THE CONSTRUCTION PROJECT, EXCEPT WHEN OTHERWISE NOTED IN THE PLAN,
OR DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.
A) INSTALL PAVEMENT MARKINGS ON THE FINAL SURFACE
AS FOLLOWS:
ROAD NAME MARKING MARKER
ALL THERMOPLASTIC N/A
B) TIE PROPOSED PAVEMENT MARKING LINES TO EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKING LINES.
C) REMOVE/REPLACE ANY CONFLICTING/DAMAGED PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND MARKERS.
D) STOP BAR LOCATION AT NON-SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS MAY BE ADJUSTED AS
DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.
E) UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, HEATED-IN-PLACE THERMOPLASTIC MAY BE USED
IN LIEU OF EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC FOR ARROWS, STOP BARS, SYMBOLS,
CHARACTERS AND DIAGONALS. IF HEATED-IN-PLACE IS USED, IT SHALL BE PAID
FOR USING THE EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC PAY ITEM.
F) SEE ROADWAY PLANS FOR ALTERNATE CURB RAMP DESIGNS WHEN INDICATED
ON PAVEMENT MARKING DETAIL SHEETS.
\ J
( . _ )
PLAN PREPARED BY: Kimley-Horn and Associates
FRANK MASTERSON, P.E. PROJECT DESIGN ENGINEER
a
ANDREW WEEKS, E.I. DESIGNER K|m|ey»)H0rn
\ J
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PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

Kimley»Horn T .

©)2024
ROADWAY HYDRAULICS
200 S. TRYON ST. e CHARLOTTE, NC 28202
JERRRNER ]S P e
. WENDOVER AT CURRY PLACE RIGHT-OF-WAY REV. ,"“'\\’\ E'.ARO(""'
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC. s s — S eYes

Z
B z CONST. REV.
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SEAL
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— DocuSigned by: " "t 2/12/2024

\c Aovcon,
KENNETH AND BETTY PHILEMON (—GOFBzBBOG‘UMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL
UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
S
0
CHRISTOPHER A
LOUKOE
-L-/I0+53
QO
TIE TO EXIST. @
LT -
10+00 L
I

7/ \
T 1 T ] -
\ 7 ___7/ !
O =
- /1540 \:‘é
BEGIN <
—L- 14+0 =

END Cj
BEGIN

CHARLES W AUSTIN, ET AL

PAVEMENT MARKING LINES

T1 - THERMOPLASTIC (4" WHITE, 90 MILS) WHITE EDGELINE

T2 - THERMOPLASTIC (4" WHITE, 90 MILS) SOLID LANE LINE

T4 - THERMOPLASTIC (4" WHITE, 90 MILS) 3" x 9'/SP MINI-SKIP
T10 - THERMOPLASTIC (4", YELLOW 90 MILS) YELLOW EDGELINE
T11 - THERMOPLASTIC (4" YELLOW, 90 MILS) SINGLE CENTER LINE
T12 - THERMOPLASTIC (4" YELLOW, 90 MILS) 10" SKIP
)
)

MONICA AUSTIN CRAMTON &
JAMES MATTHEWS AUSTIN

T13 - THERMOPLASTIC (4" YELLOW, 90 MILS DOUBLE CENTER LINE
RONALD GEORGE VANCE T42 - THERMOPLASTIC (8" YELLOW, 90 MILS DIAGONAL LINE

T46 - THERMOPLASTIC (8" WHITE, 90 MILS) WHITE CROSSWALK
T61 - THERMOPLASTIC (24" WHITE, 90 MILS) STOP BAR

PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS/CHARACTERS

T70 - THERMOPLASTIC (WHITE, 90 MILS) LEFT TURN ARROW
T71 - THERMOPLASTIC (WHITE, 90 MILS) RIGHT TURN ARROW
T72 - THERMOPLASTIC (WHITE, 90 MILS) STRAIGHT ARROW
( )
( )

RONALD GEORGE VANCE

T74 - THERMOPLASTIC (WHITE, 90 MILS COMBO. RIGHT/STRAIGHT ARROW
T100- THERMOPLASTIC (WHITE, 90 MILS ALPHANUMERIC CHAR.
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MATCHLINE -y~

STA 21400 (SEE SHEFT PMP-6)
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-Yi- 21+89

BEGIN @

END

-YI- 21491

END @ §

-YI- 21493 &

~

END N

-YI- 21+97 @ %
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-YI- 2240 N
END €23 T
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-YI- 22+2
END , )
MARIA HOUSIADAS ‘ Q 2|z
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100" BAY Tap -L- 16+68 a
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END S 2 "'\\\ a9
] S BEGIN (T2) Y % "A\ '
S 8/ LANE TAPER ’ - "A\‘
«m / S
—{ P
/50" STORAGE
-L- 7460
12 .
END ‘ +49.08 &

=Yl- 21+34

OO \

.

167

=YI-| 21+2/

=Yl- 2/+88

BEGIN

-L= 18+89
BEGIN

64 LANE TAPER

Z

© 2

an%/
%

/ BEGIN ‘@
GUION FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP
-Yi- 21%96

©)2024
200 S. TRYON ST. ¢ CHARLOTTE, NC 28202

Kimley»Horn

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

RIGHT-OF-WAY REV.

CONST. REV.

20

U=>5112 PMP-3
RW SHEET NO.
ROADWAY HYDRAULICS
ENGINEER ENGINEER

SEAL

ooo,;'A/A S T E?\““ \d

ey 2024

ou

UNLESS ALL SI

(— DocuSigned by:
—eore2sDOGUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

GNATURES COMPLETED

GUION FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSH:
-L- 20497

END ‘

=L="19+97 \

/ END g %

-L- 17164

END4

-L- 17174

END ‘
-vI- 23+08

END ‘

CHARLES W AUSTIN,ET AL

63 LANE TAPER

=Yl- 23+I7

END 5
*11.90

=YI- 237 \_ /

BEGIN

END @
=YI- 2447
END

@)
BEGIN @

=Yl- 24+26.87

BEon (@) T

167

12

12

ANT

PLEAS

__>//__

PLAINS ~ROAD

L] 77

2

+39.6

64 LAVE TAPER/
100" STORAGE

\\ 1+3./3

AN
*+17.00

100" BAY TAPER

-L- 18+75

END ‘

-L- 18+64

END ‘

-YI- 22+95

BEGIN

=Yi- 23+07

BEGIN

=Yi- 23+l

BEGIN

-YI- 23+15

BEGIN @

\ =Yi- 23+77

MATCHLINE -y~

STA 24+50 (SEE SHEET PMP-7)

MARGUERITE

S

° E’Q""
) /// “\\\ BL= 20471
f \ ~L- 1945 BEGI
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PAUL KATOPODIS

LOULA
KATOPODIS

PAVEMENT MARKING LINES

T1 - THERMOPLASTIC (4" WHITE, 90 MILS)
T2 - THERMOPLASTIC (4" WHITE, 90 MILS)

T4 - THERMOPLASTIC (4" WHITE, 90 MILS)

T10 - THERMOPLASTIC (4", YELLOW 90 MILS)
T11 - THERMOPLASTIC (4" YELLOW, 90 MILS)
T12 - THERMOPLASTIC (4" YELLOW, 90 MILS)
T13 - THERMOPLASTIC (4" YELLOW, 90 MILS)
T42 - THERMOPLASTIC (8" YELLOW, 90 MILS)

ADELE MAH4 T46 - THERMOPLASTIC (8" WHITE, 90 MILS)

T61 - THERMOPLASTIC (24" WHITE, 90 MILS)

PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS/CHARACTERS

WHITE EDGELINE
SOLID LANE LINE
3" x 9'/SP MINI-SKIP
YELLOW EDGELINE
SINGLE CENTER LINE
10’ SKIP

DOUBLE CENTER LINE
DIAGONAL LINE
WHITE CROSSWALK
STOP BAR

T70 - THERMOPLASTIC (
T71 - THERMOPLASTIC (
T72 - THERMOPLASTIC (
T74 - THERMOPLASTIC (
T100- THERMOPLASTIC (

90 MILS)
90 MILS)
90 MILS)
90 MILS)
90 MILS)

LEFT TURN ARROW

RIGHT TURN ARROW

STRAIGHT ARROW

COMBO. RIGHT/STRAIGHT ARROW

ALPHANUMERIC CHAR.
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GUION FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

&

-L- 22+2I

H&J PROPERTIES OF UNION COUNTY LLC

L= 23t

-L- 23+74

END ql'
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T & Y MATTHEWS LLC

DB 7245 PG 879

AW

37" INC.

Kimley»Ho

200 S. TRYON ST. ¢ CHARLOTTE, NC 28202

PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

SHEET NO.

U->5l1z

PMP—4

RW SHEET NO.

ROADWAY
ENGINEER

FRLYLL) TR

RIGHT-OF-WAY REV.

CONST. REV.

LT 24+83
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Z
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ijamwk /%ngmnw

HYDRAULICS
ENGINEER

.
E—DocuSigned by: e I“‘2/12/2024
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4389 POTTER RD LLC
DB 7262 PG 32I

-L- 2565

{1219 END
(0
DO

TIE TO EXIST,

MATCHLINE —L— STA 2/+00 (SEE SHEET PMP—3)
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T4

LOULA KATOPODIS

/50" BAY TAPER

-L- 22+2I

END {I)
BEGIN. (:)

20

150" STORAGE

=[- 23+71° /
END (:)

-L- 23471

— 37-INC
~L- 24+40

BEGWVﬁ!E
(1)

STALLINGS TOWNCENTER LLC

DB 7269 PG 292

-L- 25+5

PAVEMENT MARKING LINES

T -
T2 -
T4 -
T10 -
T11 -
T12 -
T13 -
T42 -
T46 -
T61 -

THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC

(4" WHITE, 90 MILS)
(4" WHITE, 90 MILS)
(4" WHITE, 90 MILS)
(4", YELLOW 90 MILS)
(4" YELLOW, 90 MILS)
(4" YELLOW, 90 MILS)
(4" YELLOW, 90 MILS)
(8" YELLOW, 90 MILS)
(8" WHITE, 90 MILS)

THERMOPLASTIC (24" WHITE, 90 MILS)

WHITE EDGELINE
SOLID LANE LINE
3" x 9'/SP MINI-SKIP
YELLOW EDGELINE
SINGLE CENTER LINE
10’ SKIP

DOUBLE CENTER LINE
DIAGONAL LINE

WHITE CROSSWALK
STOP BAR

PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS/CHARACTERS

T70 -
T71 -
T72 -
T74 -
T100-

THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC

WHITE, 90 MILS
WHITE, 90 MILS

WHITE, 90 MILS
WHITE, 90 MILS

( )
( )
(WHITE, 90 MILS)
( )
( )

LEFT TURN ARROW

RIGHT TURN ARROW

STRAIGHT ARROW

COMBO. RIGHT/STRAIGHT ARROW
ALPHANUMERIC CHAR.
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FAMILY EDUCATION RESOURCE MINISTRIES

15

GUION FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

Kimley»Horn —————1—

©)2024
ROADWAY HYDRAULICS
200 S.TRYON ST. e CHARLOTTE, NC 28202 ENGINEER ENGINEER

‘Illlll..'

. v
RIGHT-OF-WAY REV. LY 9\ CARO l"’

CONST. REV. ~

SEAL * %

o MASTER W
reenty’12/2024

— DocuSigned by:
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UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

|| 1 L

15+00

12

- 2 ¥

12
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N

AV

12
=YI- STA 16400 (SEE SHEET PMP-6)

L

=Yl- 11+47 =Yl- 11+49

BEGMI}i;:%E: 9

TIE TO EXIST.

=YI- 11+75

MICHAEL WAYNE PETERSON

/’-

-YI- 14+69 -YI- 14+95 /

MICHAEL S, PARKER

MATCHLINE

PAVEMENT MARKING LINES

T1

T2

T4

T10
T11
T12
T13
T42
T46
T61

THERMOPLASTIC (4" WHITE, 90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC (4" WHITE, 90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC (4" WHITE, 90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC (4", YELLOW 90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC (4" YELLOW, 90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC (4" YELLOW, 90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC (4" YELLOW, 90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC (8" YELLOW, 90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC (8" WHITE, 90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC (24" WHITE, 90 MILS)

WHITE EDGELINE
SOLID LANE LINE
3" x 9'/SP MINI-SKIP
YELLOW EDGELINE
SINGLE CENTER LINE
10’ SKIP

DOUBLE CENTER LINE
DIAGONAL LINE

WHITE CROSSWALK
STOP BAR

PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS/CHARACTERS

T70
T71
T72
T74

T100-

THERMOPLASTIC (WHITE, 90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC (WHITE, 90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC (WHITE, 90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC (WHITE, 90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC (WHITE, 90 MILS)

LEFT TURN ARROW

RIGHT TURN ARROW

STRAIGHT ARROW

COMBO. RIGHT/STRAIGHT ARROW
ALPHANUMERIC CHAR.
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=YlI- STA 16+00 (SEE SHEET PMP-5)

MATCHLINE

. PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.
Kimley»Horn
@2 RW SHEET NO.
200 S. TRYON ST. ¢ CHARLOTTE, NC 28202 E(I\)IélljlrééRY Hgﬁgf#éégs
RIGHT-OF-WAY REV. QQQ‘ ’\\e\...?.é.? O 'o"’
> .'-‘ SS ®e .,
CONST. REV. ; eo‘.;%oqﬁ / % ‘.?y 3
=) ST OSEAL T Yt
NC Ol 20" : 0% 037923 g
Do Tz S S
Nb‘ o Q‘ K ~
B
o MASTER
—— DocuSigned b;:""“‘2/12/2024
GUION FAMILY LIMITED P Fune Husrenon
—r2RNGCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL
UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
T & Y MATTHEWS LLC
GUION FAMILY LIMITED
Y- 16415 ';Rggﬁsmfsl_ I?g GUION FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP PARTNERSHIP
END J&@
BEGIN
-YI- 16+38
MULTI-LANE
WIDTH *SCHOOL’
-YI- I6+46 -YI- 17489 -YI- 18447 6;;\/LDAEA//?E
BEGIN (11912 END @ BEGIN ~YI- 19406 Y- 19+39 R
N
R
BEGIN @ +

12

20100

“ AT

/ | | ! .f 1.860.86

12’

2’

=YI- STA 2/+00 (SEE SHEET PMP-3)

12/6/2023

/[ [/ L | L
N\
Ly
=<
~YI- 16+89 ~YI- 16+90 —YI- 20+89 3
END ([ o BEGIN o S
3 3 <
BEGIN @ -YI- 19+89 294 — =
BEGIN 100" BAY TAPER 100’ LANE
TAPER/
STORAGE
T1 - THERMOPLASTIC (4" WHITE, 90 MILS) WHITE EDGELINE
T2 - THERMOPLASTIC (4" WHITE, 90 MILS) SOLID LANE LINE
T4 - THERMOPLASTIC (4" WHITE, 90 MILS) 3' x 9'/SP MINI-SKIP
T10 - THERMOPLASTIC (4", YELLOW 90 MILS) YELLOW EDGELINE
T11 - THERMOPLASTIC (4" YELLOW, 90 MILS) SINGLE CENTER LINE
T12 - THERMOPLASTIC (4" YELLOW, 90 MILS) 10' SKIP
| T13 - THERMOPLASTIC (4" YELLOW, 90 MILS) DOUBLE CENTER LINE
T42 - THERMOPLASTIC (8" YELLOW, 90 MILS) DIAGONAL LINE
T46 - THERMOPLASTIC (8" WHITE, 90 MILS) WHITE CROSSWALK
T61 - THERMOPLASTIC (24" WHITE, 90 MILS) STOP BAR
RICH&?El
PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS/CHARACTERS
T70 - THERMOPLASTIC (WHITE, 90 MILS) LEFT TURN ARROW
T71 - THERMOPLASTIC (WHITE, 90 MILS) RIGHT TURN ARROW
KATRTS?NII-'ERE&EMAN T72 - THERMOPLASTIC (WHITE, 90 MILS) STRAIGHT ARROW
H&J PROPERTIES OF UNION COUNTY LLC T74 - THERMOPLASTIC (WHITE, 90 MILS) COMBO. RIGHT/STRAIGHT ARROW
T100- THERMOPLASTIC (WHITE, 90 MILS) ALPHANUMERIC CHAR.
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=Yl— STA 24+50 (SEE SHEET PMP-3)

MATCHLINE

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

Kimley»Horn ————"—=

©)2024
ROADWAY HYDRAULICS
200 S.TRYON ST. e CHARLOTTE, NC 28202 ENGINEER ENGINEER

‘Illlll..'

RIGHT-OF-WAY REV.

CONST. REV.

SEAL
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~OPPEROEUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL
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MARGUERITE ADELE MAHAN

X9
Al
CAROLYN M. FUNDERBURK
MONA-T LLC
MONA-T LLC
100" BAY TAPER 143" TRANSITION
= S S =YI- 27+70 -yI- 27499
—y/- : S
P : seon ) W DO
@ -Y1="26+60 TIE TO EXIST.

END \
\

1
\l
- — _ _ 25+00 \

END @ \ /5 DR I DR
/ 3 r" “
N
—— \ . i

| &7
(TN

i
o
t — I
" 186085 I = '
\Qk Y|~ PLEASANT PLAINS ROAD I S
s 4 V
“ =
15" DR

IRINA M_RUSTEMOVA &
TIMUR A ABDULIN

PAVEMENT MARKING LINES

CHARLES W AUSTIN,ET AL
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T1 - THERMOPLASTIC (4" WHITE, 90 MILS) WHITE EDGELINE

T2 - THERMOPLASTIC (4" WHITE, 90 MILS) SOLID LANE LINE

T4 - THERMOPLASTIC (4" WHITE, 90 MILS) 3" x 9'/SP MINI-SKIP
T10 - THERMOPLASTIC (4", YELLOW 90 MILS) YELLOW EDGELINE

T11 - THERMOPLASTIC (4" YELLOW, 90 MILS) SINGLE CENTER LINE
T12 - THERMOPLASTIC (4" YELLOW, 90 MILS) 10" SKIP

T13 - THERMOPLASTIC (4" YELLOW, 90 MILS) DOUBLE CENTER LINE
T42 - THERMOPLASTIC (8" YELLOW, 90 MILS) DIAGONAL LINE

T46 - THERMOPLASTIC (8" WHITE, 90 MILS) WHITE CROSSWALK

T61 - THERMOPLASTIC (24" WHITE, 90 MILS) STOP BAR

PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS/CHARACTERS

T70
T71
T72
T74

T100-

THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC

(WHITE, 90 MILS)
(WHITE, 90 MILS)
(WHITE, 90 MILS)
(WHITE, 90 MILS)
(WHITE, 90 MILS)

LEFT TURN ARROW

RIGHT TURN ARROW

STRAIGHT ARROW

COMBO. RIGHT/STRAIGHT ARROW
ALPHANUMERIC CHAR.



